

FOR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baghara to Hasapur

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

850

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि उस मासिक-
पुस्तक बांटा 850 में गैर मुद्रित 100
(अथवा) पुस्तक है, जिसे सहस्रक अभियंता
महानगर के पदनाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, महानगर


Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
TO Motorable					
Road from Begmocha to					
Hasempur Charod talu.					
Situation of work -					
3054 MR					
Agency -					
Departmental					
At CH D. 500 Km Approx					
Date of Entry -					
06/9/2021					

Item No (01)	Earthwork in excavation				
for foundation	—				etc
Complete					
1 x 5.50	x 1.40	x 1.20			= 9.24 m ³
Item No (02)	Providing Brick beds				
including spreading Picking					
—					etc complete
Below Pipe					
1 x 5.50	x 1.40	x 0.35			= 2.69 m ³
Side of Pipe					
2 x 5.20	x 0.750	x 1.400			= 3.12 m ³
Over Pipe					
1 x 5.00	x 2.10	x 0.150			= 1.575 m ³
Total					7.38 m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (03) Providing and laying					
600 mm dia Rcc Hume pipe					
NPS incl fixing etc complete.					
2 X 20.50					= 5.00 mtr

Item No. (04) Back filling in foundation
trenches, side & over pipe
etc complete.

$$2 \text{ Sides} \times 5.00 \times 0.750 \times 0.300 = 2.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 5.00 \times 2.00 \times 0.300 = 3.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 5.40 \text{ m}^3$$

AE
9/9/21

RE
9/9/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
Item no (01) Earthwork in excavation for foundations — etc complete					
Qty vide this MB NO 850 Page NO (01) 50					
9.24 m ³ @ Rs 411.54/m ³					
					<u>Rs 3803/-</u>
Item no (02) Providing Brick work — etc complete					
Qty vide this MB NO 850 P/NO (01) 50					
7.38 m ³ @ Rs 1809.48/m ³					
					<u>Rs 13354/-</u>
Item no (03) providing and laying 600mm dia RCC House pipe — etc complete					
5 mtr @ Rs 2937/mtr					
					<u>Rs 14685/-</u>
Item no (04) Back filling in found — etc complete					
Qty vide MB NO 850 P/NO (02)					
5.40 m ³ @ Rs 592.66/m ³					
					<u>Rs 3200/-</u>
					<u>Total Rs 35042/-</u>
Add 1% L.C.B					<u>Rs 3504/-</u>
12% GST					<u>Rs 4205/-</u>
					<u>Total Rs 42751/-</u>
					<u>(A)</u>
Add 5% margin fee @ 10%					
On material cost @ Rs 101.87/m ³					
					<u>= 7.38 X 101.87 = 751/-</u>
					<u>(B)</u>

Continuation

